3 ﬁ THE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA

Pioneer Memorial United Church (Hamilton, Ont.)

Accession

Box
File

Title

SERIES 1: BARTONVILLE METHODIST CIRCUIT, 1910

2014.037L

SERIES 2: KENILWORTH AVENUE UNITED CHURCH, HAMILTON (includes Bartonville Methodist Circuit

2-1

Annual Reports
Annual report
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Date

1910

Bartonville), 1917-1952

2014.037L

1977.188L

1977.188L

2014.037L

1977.188L

1977.188L

2014.037L

2014.037L

SERIES 3: PIONEER MEMORIAL UNITED CHURCH, HAMILTON (includes Bartonville Methodist Church,

1-1
1-2
1-3

1-1

2-4

Baptisms/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptismal stubs
Marriage register

Board and Committee Records
Session minutes

Women’s Groups Records
Woman'’s Missionary Society Evening
Auxiliary minutes

- - - membership records

Woman'’s Association minutes

Sabbath School/ Sunday School records
Teacher and officers meeting minutes

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Annual financial statements

Annual Reports
Annual report

1928-1940
1917-1944
1944-1952

1932-1949

1936-1941

1931-1939
1945-1951
1950-1952

1937-1940
1941-1945

1935, 1937,
1939, 1943,
1946

1945

and Kenilworth Avenue in Hamilton), 1912-2012

2014.037L

2014.037L

2014.037L

1-4
1-5

26

3-1
3-2

3-4

Baptisms/ Marriage/Burial Records
Baptismal register
Marriage register

Board and Committee Records
Session minutes

Board of Stewards minutes
Official Board minutes

Annual Congregational meetings

1921-1957
1917-1944,
1952-1959
1949-1966
1959-1969

1950-1963
1963-1980
1960-1983
1912-1955
1956-2001
2001-2003
1951-1965



Pioneer Memorial United Church (Hamilton, Ont.)

Accession Box
File

Title

SERIES 3: PIONEER MEMORIAL UNITED CHURCH cont.

1977.188L 1-4
1-5

2014.037L 3-5
4-1
4-2
4-3
4-4
4-5
4-6
4-7
4-8
5-1
5-2
5-3
5-4
5-5
5-6
5-7
5-8
5-9
5-10
5-11
7-4
6-1
6-2
6-3
6-4
6-5
7-5
7-6
6-6
6-7
6-8
7-1
7-2
7-3
7-7
7-10
8-1
8-2
7-8
7-9

2014.037L 8-3
8-4
8-5
8-6

Women’s Groups Records
Woman'’s Association minutes

W.A. Home and Church Unit minutes

W.A. Glendale Unit minutes
Woman’s Missionary Society minutes
United Church Women minutes

U.C.W. Omega Unit minutes

U.C.W. Isabel McMillan - Omega Unit minutes

U.C.W. Home and Church Unit minutes

U.C.W. Glendale Unit minutes
- - - membership records
U.C.W. Orion Unit minutes

U.C.W. Rosedale Unit minutes

- - - membership records
U.C.W. financial record book

U.C.W. annual reports

Records of Other Groups
Couple’s Club minutes
Social Club minutes

- - - correspondence
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Date

1952-1956
1956-1960
1957-1961
1952-1955
1956-1959
1953-1955
1956-1960
1959-1961
1983-1992
1992-2000
2000-2005
2005-2012
1956-1966
1965-1968
1966-1971
1972-1986
1986-1992
1993-1999
1960-1970
1971-1980
1981-1985
1961-1983
1956-1966
1961-1974
1975-1986
1986-1997
1997-2007
2007-2012
1956-1995
1996-2012
1962-1971
1984-1998
1969-1973
1974-1976
1976-1982
1983-1988
1972-1987
1962-1967
1968-1975
1976-1986
1962-1989
1990-2012

1945-1965
1966-1974
1974-1994
1980-1992



Pioneer Memorial United Church (Hamilton, Ont.)

Accession Box
File

Title

SERIES 3: PIONEER MEMORIAL UNITED CHURCH cont.

2014.037L 8-7

2014.037L 9-1

2014.037L 9-2
9-3
9-4
9-5

Correspondence/Subject Files
Revitalization
Program records

Funds/Congregational Financial Records

Annual financial report

Annual Reports
Annual reports

FN1419.290
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Date

1991-1993

1955, 1956,
1958, 1959

1962-1970
1971-1985
1986-1996
1997-1999



